The BradControl™ IP67 I/O modules provide a reliable
solution for connecting industrial controllers to I/O
devices in harsh environments.
Features
 Compact design allows
space savings for direct
machine mount applications
 8 port format uses M8

Shock 10G, 11ms, 3 axis
Approvals CANopen certification, UL, CUL, CE
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
TBDCO-880P-804 8 inputs PNP
TBDCO-862P-804 6 inputs PNP, 2 outputs sourcing
TBDCO-844P-804 4 inputs PNP, 4 outputs sourcing
TBDCO-808P-804 8 outputs sourcing
TBDCO-880N-804 8 inputs NPN
TBDCO-862N-804 6 inputs NPN, 2 outputs sourcing
TBDCO-844N-804 4 inputs NPN, 4 outputs sourcing
TBDCO-8YYX-804 8 universal or user configurable input / output channels
*Consult factory for availability
LED Indicators
CANopen Network Status (NET):
Green – operational